

ASAP Semiconductor Achieves ITAR Registration, Strengthening Its Commitment to U.S. National Security

ASAP Semiconductor's ITAR registration strengthens their dedication to U.S. national security and defense industry collaboration.

ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>ASAP</u> <u>Semiconductor</u>, a leading global distributor of <u>electronic components</u> and aerospace parts, is pleased to announce its successful registration with the Directorate of Defense Trade



Controls (DDTC) as an International Traffic in Arms Regulations (ITAR) certified company. This significant milestone demonstrates ASAP Semiconductor's unwavering dedication to advancing U.S. national security and supporting foreign policy objectives.

"

We are extremely proud to announce our ITAR registration, which underscores our dedication to upholding the highest standards of compliance and security." ITAR registration is a rigorous process administered by the DDTC, a branch of the U.S. Department of State, and it mandates compliance with strict regulations and controls governing the export and import of defense articles, services, and related technical data. By completing ITAR registration, ASAP Semiconductor has solidified its commitment to ensuring the highest standards of security, integrity, and responsibility in its operations.

Joe Faruqui

As an ITAR registered company, ASAP Semiconductor has

undergone comprehensive assessments and demonstrated compliance with the stringent requirements imposed by the DDTC. This achievement reflects the company's commitment to safeguarding sensitive defense-related information and promoting responsible trade practices. It also further reinforces ASAP Semiconductor's ability to serve as a trusted partner to defense contractors, aerospace manufacturers, and government agencies, both in the United States and

around the world.

"We are extremely proud to announce our ITAR registration, which underscores our dedication to upholding the highest standards of compliance and security," said Joe Faruqui, CEO at ASAP Semiconductor. " This milestone reaffirms our commitment to supporting U.S. national security efforts and aligns with our company's core values of integrity, accountability, and excellence."

Moving forward, ASAP Semiconductor is well-positioned to provide an extensive range of products and services to defense and aerospace customers. The company's vast inventory of electronic components, aircraft parts, and military-grade equipment, combined with its stringent



export control measures, ensure that sensitive items are handled and supplied in full compliance with U.S. regulations.

About ASAP Semiconductor:

ASAP Semiconductor is a global distributor of electronic components, aviation and aerospace parts, offering a comprehensive inventory of over 10 million parts from over 5,000 <u>leading</u> <u>manufacturers</u>. With its unwavering commitment to quality, compliance, and customer satisfaction, ASAP Semiconductor serves as a trusted partner to customers in the defense, aerospace, and commercial industries.

Tony Meredith ASAP Semiconductor +1 714-705-4780 tony@asapsemi.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/636878273

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.